RASIRC® RainMaker® Humidification System (RHS) Precise Moisture Control
RASIRC® PROPRIETARY - DO NOT COPY -Page 1
© 2018-2021 RASIRC. All Rights Reserved. Document Number: 501020-Rev E All product names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.  RASIRC reserves
the right to change this information at any time. For more information, contact RASIRC at (858) 259-1220 or info@rasirc.com.
Patented: www.rasirc.com/patents
Add Precise Amounts of Water Vapor to Atmospheric Processes
RHS purifies and controls moisture addition for a wide range of flow rates
Applications

E J12 Heater Cable 16 pin Male
Cables are supplied by RASIRC.
Order appropriate cable kit from the How to Order section.
F J11 Instrument Cable • 37 Pin D Sub Female Receptacle
• Connects to Universal Control Box
G J13 TC • 25 Pin D Sub Male Receptacle
• Connects to Universal Control Box
H J10 Valves • 25 Pin D Sub Female Receptacle
• Connects to Universal Control Box
Table 3: Universal Control Box
 Description Size/Type Supply Requirements and Notes
AA J1
AC Power
CPC Type XIII, Male Dependent on part number ordered:
• 100-120 VAC, 10 amp
• 200-240 VAC, 5 amp
AB Power Switch Toggle switch None
AC J3
USB COM Port
USB Type B Female port Optional: Used for collecting data
AD J8
RS232 COM Port
9 Pin D Sub Female Receptacle
AE J7
Analog Remote Interface
15 Pin D Sub Female Receptacle Optional: Used for remote control of setpoints
AF J4
TC
25 pin D-sub Male Receptacle
Cables are supplied by RASIRC.
Order appropriate cable kit from the How to Order section.
AG J5 25 pin D-sub Female Receptacle
AH J6
Instrument Cable
37 Pin D Sub Receptacle
AJ J2
Heater Cable
6 Pin Mate-N-Lok Receptacle
RASIRC® RainMaker® Humidification System (RHS) Precise Moisture Control
RASIRC® PROPRIETARY - DO NOT COPY -Page 4
© 2018-2021 RASIRC. All Rights Reserved. Document Number: 501020-Rev E All product names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.  RASIRC reserves
the right to change this information at any time. For more information, contact RASIRC at (858) 259-1220 or info@rasirc.com.
Patented: www.rasirc.com/patents
Operation Overview
For best operation locate the RHS as close to the tool as possible and heat all downstream lines above 100°C to prevent condensation. From the
universal control box or the remote interface cable enter the dewpoint or mass flow rate of water, along with the carrier gas flow rate. Once the
RHS has heated up to setpoint it will indicate that it has reached ‘Ready’ mode.
Table 4: High Flow Unit Control Range
Carrier Gas
(SLM)
Max Water
Mass Flow
Rate
(mg/min)
Max Dew
Point (°C)
@ 760 torr
Min Water
Mass Flow
Rate
(mg/min)
Min Dew
Point (°C)
@ 760 torr
5 4500 83 235
35.0 10 5000 75.2 471
15 5250 69.7 707
20 5400 65.4 943
* Accuracy/Stability 2% F.S.
* Accuracy/Stability 2% F.S.
Figure 3: RHS High Flow Unit Control Range
How to Order
To place an order for a RHS, select the part number for the
corresponding operating carrier gas range and voltage, and the
required cable kit.
Part Number Description Carrier Gas
Range (SLM)
Power
(VAC)
100801 RHS-HF-120:
RHS High Flow 120V
5 to 20 100-120
100826 RHS-HF-240
RHS High Flow 208V
5 to 20 200-240
100803 RHS-LF-120
RHS Low Flow 120V
0.1 to 5 100-120
100816 RHS-LF-240
RHS Low Flow 208V
0.1 to 5 200-240
Required Cable Kit: Includes AC Power connector and four interconnect
cables connecting the RHS plumbing cabinet to the universal
controller.
Figure 4: RHS Low Flow Unit Control Range
Figure 5: Water Vapor Pressure Drop vs Flow
About RASIRC
RASIRC develops products that purify and
deliver ultra-pure liquids and gases. RASIRC
humidifiers and vaporizers are of critical
importance for many applications in the
semiconductor, microelectronics, solar, and
related manufacturing.
RHS Low Flow Unit Control Range
RHS High Flow Unit Control Range
W
at